Position Other Positions Held
Assistant General Manager

Human Resources Manager

Cust Service Supervisor

Cust Service Tech/Water Use

Efficiency

Cust Service Rep I

Community Relations
Coordinator/Water Use
Efficiency

Meter Reader

Cust Service Rep |

Cust Service Tech

Cust Service Rep |

Special District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$140,221

$97,056

$93,391

$90,062

$56,509

$53,061

$52,725

$48,930

$42,382

$10,402

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,961
$29,539
$23,693
$25,983

$26,910

$14,488

$15,168

$26,286

$11,922

$0



