Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$140,221	\$26,961
Human Resources Manager		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$97,056	\$29,539
Cust Service Supervisor		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$93,391	\$23,693
Cust Service Tech/Water Use Efficiency		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$90,062	\$25,983
Cust Service Rep II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$56,509	\$26,910
Community Relations Coordinator/Water Use Efficiency		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$53,061	\$14,488
Meter Reader		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$52,725	\$15,168
Cust Service Rep I		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$48,930	\$26,286
Cust Service Tech		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$42,382	\$11,922
Cust Service Rep I		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$10,402	\$0